
Cat 2 British Show Jumping

Monday, May 05, 2025 - Monday, May 05, 2025

Class 1 Clear Round Show Jumping

Horse Rider

08:00 Ciao Bella P Z Emily Rowe

08:02 CGP I-Candy's Legend Ian Spalding

08:14 Ballinagore Flash Tessa Broadhead

08:16 Poppy Kit Thorne

08:18 Poppy Kit Thorne

08:20 Ciede Numero Cruise Fenella Barry-Walsh

08:22 Jake Rosanna Fiddes

08:24 Kandy Emily Rowe

08:26 cornaredo Daisy Farmer

08:28 Jumbo's VIP Laura Cackett

08:30 RSH lockdown Ruby Moralee

08:32 Lexy Kirsty Oliver

08:34 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek Tessa Broadhead

08:36 Unreg Emily Rowe

08:38 Unreg Emily Rowe

Class 2 SJ Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m

Horse Rider

900 09:00 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek Tessa Broadhead

905 09:02 Unreg Emily Rowe

901 09:04 Jake Rosanna Fiddes

902 09:06 cornaredo Daisy Farmer

903 09:08 Jumbo's VIP Laura Cackett

904 09:10 RSH lockdown Ruby Moralee

960 09:12 Lexy Kirsty Oliver

906 09:14 Lolly Amy Merrell

907 09:16 GTA Leonardo Melanie Leando

908 09:18 Cornwood B G Junior Jodie King

909 09:20 Snoopy Yasmin Olsson-Payne

910 09:22 Corbally Hero Sarah Clisby

911 09:24 Stracomer Candy Town Zoe Taylor

912 09:26 The Real McKay Jo Rimmer

913 09:28 Quality HFS Deia Tollman

914 09:30 Canalatto Denfer Caroline Primrose

915 09:32 Hisina Indi Emma Ritchie

916 09:34 Mexico's Mission Lynn Mead

917 09:36 Candy Issie Long

918 09:38 Ballinagore Flash Tessa Broadhead

959 09:40 Kandy Emily Rowe

Class 3 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m

Horse Rider

919 10:10 Biddesden Isis Katey Cuthbertson

920 10:12 Mums the word Zoe Pyatt

910 10:14 Corbally Hero Sarah Clisby

911 10:16 Stracomer Candy Town Zoe Taylor

912 10:18 The Real McKay Jo Rimmer

913 10:20 Quality HFS Deia Tollman

914 10:22 Canalatto Denfer Caroline Primrose

915 10:24 Hisina Indi Emma Ritchie

916 10:26 Mexico's Mission Lynn Mead

917 10:28 Candy Issie Long

954 10:30 Omayra Z Charlotte Williams

921 10:32 Chacosa Blue Emily Rowe

922 10:34 Valdoctro Hannah Pearce

923 10:36 Cappog Jupiter Leigh-Louise Haynes

924 10:38 Dunity AWHZ Charlotte Williams

925 10:40 Biddesden Tiarella Katey Cuthbertson

926 10:42 Brazilia Zoe Pyatt

Class 4 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m



Horse Rider

925 11:10 Biddesden Tiarella Katey Cuthbertson

927 11:12 AGNES AF Z Romilly Mcintosh

924 11:14 Dunity AWHZ Charlotte Williams

922 11:16 Valdoctro Hannah Pearce

923 11:18 Cappog Jupiter Leigh-Louise Haynes

926 11:20 Brazilia Zoe Pyatt

928 11:22 For Gold 1 Dulcie West

929 11:24 Omani Obelensky RBF Nicholas Pole-Carew

930 11:26 Mar de Ontigola Ami Measor

931 11:28 Oti V Rosie Moss

919 11:30 Biddesden Isis Katey Cuthbertson

932 11:50 Biddesden Percivale Katey Cuthbertson

933 12:04 Grandeur III Romilly Mcintosh

936 12:06 Lord Kintore Louisa Lockwood

938 12:08 Billy Spotlight Danielle Price

939 12:10 Oarehouse hero Katey Cuthbertson

Class 5 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m

Horse Rider

939 12:40 Oarehouse hero Katey Cuthbertson

940 12:42 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Elysia Heagren-Bond

941 12:44 Persimmon Katie Bradburne

956 12:46 Dali Semiliy Ignacio Caba

936 12:48 Lord Kintore Louisa Lockwood

938 12:50 Billy Spotlight Danielle Price

942 12:52 For Gold 1 Dulcie West

943 12:54 Quadrillo van de kempenhoeve Ami Measor

944 12:56 Billy Paddington Amy Merrell

945 12:58 The Kincooley Ceili Freya Soden

946 13:00 Biddesden Percivale Katey Cuthbertson

957 13:02 Baloutera Ignacio Caba

953 13:04 Jarson Louisa Lockwood

951 13:06 Mac Luidam Ami Measor

947 13:08 Petite Balou Rosie Moss

948 13:10 MARCOLANN Elysia Heagren-Bond

949 13:12 Westpoint Foreign Affair Katie Bradburne

950 13:14 Prosecco III Katey Cuthbertson

Class 6 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  1.30m

1.30 Section Horse Rider

957 13:35 Baloutera Ignacio Caba

947 13:37 Petite Balou Rosie Moss

953 13:39 Jarson Louisa Lockwood

933 13:41 Grandeur III Romilly Mcintosh

949 13:43 Westpoint Foreign Affair Katie Bradburne

951 13:45 Mac Luidam Ami Measor

958 13:47 Moneypenny II Ignacio Caba

1.40 Section

952 13:55 Amina O.L Rosie Moss 


